
Profit & Loss 12 Month Recap

Monthly recap 01/01/23 - 02/28/23  (cash basis)

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

INCOME
    40000 INCOME
        40100 Home Owners Association Income

            40110 HOA Dues 6,675.00 6,675.00 13,350.00
            40100 Total Home Owners Association Income 6,675.00 6,675.00 13,350.00

        40000 Total INCOME 6,675.00 6,675.00 13,350.00

TOTAL INCOME 6,675.00 6,675.00 13,350.00

EXPENSE
    51000 DIRECT OPERATIONS EXPENSES

        51010 Management Fees 658.00 658.00 1,316.00
        51020 Insurance Expense 1,951.32 1,951.32 3,902.64

        60000 Maintenance Expense
            60050 Maintenance Parts & Supplies 190.37 0.00 190.37

            60225 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs 198.95 0.00 198.95
            60275 Sales Tax on KMB Services 13.65 0.00 13.65
            60000 Total Maintenance Expense 402.97 0.00 402.97

        61000 Grounds Services Expense

            61075 Vendor Provided Snow Removal 0.00 9,591.80 9,591.80
            61000 Total Grounds Services Expense 0.00 9,591.80 9,591.80

        51450 Administrative Fees 0.00 25.00 25.00

        51000 Total DIRECT OPERATIONS EXPENSES 3,012.29 12,226.12 15,238.41

TOTAL EXPENSE 3,012.29 12,226.12 15,238.41

NET INCOME 3,662.71 -5,551.12 -1,888.41

JAN 23 FEB 23 TOTAL
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NET INCOME SUMMARY
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Balance Sheet

As of 02/28/23  (cash basis)

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

ASSETS

Bank

     10000 BANK ACCOUNTS

500.02          10010 CR HOA Trust - 3465

139,922.61          10040 Riviera Checking - CRBT

25,452.21          10050 Riviera CD - CRBT

165,874.84          10000 Total BANK ACCOUNTS

BankTotal 165,874.84

Other Current Asset

1,275.00     12000 Undeposited Funds

Other Current AssetTotal 1,275.00

ASSETS 167,149.84TOTAL

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Other Current Liability

3,095.00     22000 PrePayment Held

Other Current LiabilityTotal 3,095.00

Total Liabilities 3,095.00

Equity

-1,888.41     30000 Net Income

181,819.47     30010 Retained Earnings

-15,876.22     30030 Owner Distributions

Total Equity 164,054.84

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 167,149.84TOTAL
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Budget Comparison

Comparison Periods: 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 and 01/01/23 - 02/28/23  (cash basis)

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

INCOME

     40000 INCOME
          40100 Home Owners Association Income

6,675.00 6,825.00 -150.00 -2.2 % 13,350.00 13,650.00 -300.00 -2.2 %               40110 HOA Dues
6,675.00 6,825.00 -150.00 -2.2 % 13,350.00 13,650.00 -300.00 -2.2 %               40100 Total Home Owners Association Income

6,675.00 6,825.00 -150.00 -2.2 % 13,350.00 13,650.00 -300.00 -2.2 %          40000 Total INCOME

TOTAL INCOME 6,675.00 6,825.00 -150.00 -2.2 % 13,350.00 13,650.00 -300.00 -2.2 %

EXPENSE

     51000 DIRECT OPERATIONS EXPENSES
658.00 658.00 0.00 0.0 % 1,316.00 1,316.00 0.00 0.0 %          51010 Management Fees

1,951.32 2,500.00 -548.68 -21.9 % 3,902.64 5,000.00 -1,097.36 -21.9 %          51020 Insurance Expense
0.00 300.00 -300.00 -100.0 % 0.00 300.00 -300.00 -100.0 %          51100 Legal Fees

          60000 Maintenance Expense
0.00 0.00 0.00 190.37 0.00 190.37               60050 Maintenance Parts & Supplies

0.00 0.00 0.00 198.95 0.00 198.95               60225 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.65 0.00 13.65               60275 Sales Tax on KMB Services

0.00 376.00 -376.00 -100.0 % 0.00 752.00 -752.00 -100.0 %               60500 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Repairs
0.00 376.00 -376.00 -100.0 % 402.97 752.00 -349.03 -46.4 %               60000 Total Maintenance Expense

          61000 Grounds Services Expense
9,591.80 3,500.00 6,091.80 174.1 % 9,591.80 7,000.00 2,591.80 37.0 %               61075 Vendor Provided Snow Removal

9,591.80 3,500.00 6,091.80 174.1 % 9,591.80 7,000.00 2,591.80 37.0 %               61000 Total Grounds Services Expense

25.00 200.00 -175.00 -87.5 % 25.00 200.00 -175.00 -87.5 %          51450 Administrative Fees
12,226.12 7,534.00 4,692.12 62.3 % 15,238.41 14,568.00 670.41 4.6 %          51000 Total DIRECT OPERATIONS EXPENSES

TOTAL EXPENSE 12,226.12 7,534.00 4,692.12 62.3 % 15,238.41 14,568.00 670.41 4.6 %

-5,551.12NET INCOME -709.00 -4,842.12 -683.0 % -1,888.41 -918.00 -970.41 -105.7 %

-105.7 %-970.41-918.00-1,888.41

NET INCOME SUMMARY
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Checks By Account
Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Date Range: 02/01/23 - 02/28/23

Payee Check Reference Memo Bill Amount
10010 CR HOA Trust - 3465

KMB - Management 2/16/23 ACH Riviera - Transfer for February Bills 1,300.00
KMB - Management 2/20/23 ACH Riviera - Transfer for February Bills 621.49

1,921.49

20110.7290 CO - 7290

Materials & Supplies - CO2/9/23 6476 190.37

190.37

51010 Management Fees

KMB - Management 2/1/23 February 2022 Management Fees 658.00

658.00

51020 Insurance Expense

Pekin Insurance 2/2/23 ACH Riviera - Insurance Riviera Insurance 1,951.32

1,951.32

51450 Administrative Fees

KMB - Management 2/9/23 ACH 2022 1099s Creation and Distribution WO# 9285 25.00

25.00

61075 Vendor Provided Snow Removal

Lawn-Tek 2/1/23 6448 Riviera - Snow Removal 12/26/22 1014266 1,730.40
Lawn-Tek 2/1/23 6448 Riviera - Snow Removal 12/22/22 1014264 1,730.40

Lawn-Tek 2/1/23 6448 Riviera - Wind Blown Snow Removal 12/23/22 1014265 2,170.00
Lawn-Tek 2/1/23 6448 Riviera - Snow Removal 1/19/23 1014394 1,390.50
Lawn-Tek 2/10/23 6481 Riviera - Snow Removal 1/28/23 1014438 1,180.00

Lawn-Tek 2/20/23 6496 Riviera - Snow Removal 2/9/23 1014447 1,390.50

9,591.80

Total Amount: 14,337.98
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Credit Card Transaction Listing

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

All Credit Card Accounts
All Vendors

Transactions between 02/01/23 and 02/28/23

20110.7290 - CO - 7290

CHECK 6476 Materials & Supplies - CO 190.37 0.00Y02/09/2023

20110.7290 - CO - 7290 190.37 0.00Totals for

Ending balance 0.00

Beginning balance 190.37Beginning balance
Total transactions -190.37

Date Type Reference Information Cleared Credit Charge

-190.37
0.00

Report Totals

Total transactions -190.37

Total charges
Total credits
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